10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Practice Manager

Rnll

Nurse Practitioner

Clinical Data Base Analyst

Rnll

Qapi Coordinator

House Supervisor Rn IV
Rnll
Nurse Practitioner Rn Il

Nurse Practitioner

Access Coordinator |

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Assistant | Access Coordinator |,

Medical Assistant Il
Pbx Operator

Pbx Operator I
Office Float
Medical Records Clerk

Pt Accounts Rep

Medical Records Clerk

Special District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Department

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Total Wages
$123,286

$93,578

$87,703

$84,190

$79,221

$77,956

$76,693

$69,152

$67,004

$58,517

$40,407

$39,445

$38,954

$37,093

$36,544

$36,434

$36,055

$35.684



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Unit Clerk |

Medical Assistant Il

Nurse Practitioner

Office Float

Office Float

Pbx Operator Il

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant Il

Rn i

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Assistant Il

Access Coordinator |

Medical Records Clerk

Access Coordinator |

Nurse Practitioner

Data Entry Operator

Data Entry Operator

Data Entry Operator

Sterile Processing
Assistant

Access Coordinator |,
Access Coordinator Il

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

$34,637

$34,485

$33,498

$32,508

$32,173

$31,697

$30,898

$28,288

$25,944

$25,198

$24,899

$24,698

$23,054

$22,081

$21,694

$19,517

$18,853

$17,941



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

Office Float

Access Coordinator |

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Assistant |

Pt Accounts Rep

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Mendocino Coast Health Care
District

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

Family Health Center

$17,919

$17,526

$14,936

$12,349

$9,158

$2,384



