	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Practice Manager		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$123,286
2.	Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$93,578
3.	Nurse Practitioner		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$87,703
4.	Clinical Data Base Analyst		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$84,190
5.	Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$79,221
6.	Qapi Coordinator		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$77,956
7.	House Supervisor	Rn IV	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$76,693
8.	Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$69,152
9.	Nurse Practitioner	Rn III	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$67,004
10.	Nurse Practitioner		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$58,517
11.	Access Coordinator I		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$40,407
12.	Medical Assistant II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$39,445
13.	Medical Assistant I	Access Coordinator I, Medical Assistant II	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$38,954
14.	Pbx Operator	Pbx Operator II	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$37,093
15.	Office Float		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$36,544
16.	Medical Records Clerk		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$36,434
17.	Pt Accounts Rep		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$36,055
18.	Medical Records Clerk		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$35,684

19.	Unit Clerk I		Mendocino Coast Health Care	Family Health Center	\$34,637
			District		
20.	Medical Assistant II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$34,485
21.	Nurse Practitioner		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$33,498
22.	Office Float	Data Entry Operator	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$32,508
23.	Office Float		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$32,173
24.	Pbx Operator II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$31,697
25.	Medical Assistant II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$30,898
26.	Medical Assistant I	Data Entry Operator	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$28,288
27.	Medical Assistant II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$25,944
28.	Rn II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$25,198
29.	Medical Assistant II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$24,899
30.	Medical Assistant II		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$24,698
31.	Medical Assistant II	Sterile Processing Assistant	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$23,054
32.	Access Coordinator I		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$22,081
33.	Medical Records Clerk		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$21,694
34.	Access Coordinator I		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$19,517
35.	Nurse Practitioner		Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$18,853
36.	Data Entry Operator	Access Coordinator I, Access Coordinator II	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$17,941

37.	Office Float	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$17,919
38.	Access Coordinator I	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$17,526
39.	Medical Assistant II	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$14,936
40.	Medical Assistant II	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$12,349
41.	Medical Assistant I	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$9,158
42.	Pt Accounts Rep	Mendocino Coast Health Care District	Family Health Center	\$2,384